master distributor for Europe www.landportbv.com
The company name, Braille, reflects the concept that the
advantages of weight reduction in racing are sometimes only felt,
not seen. As an industry leader, we believe our strength lies in our
cranking amps. We offer more performance at your fingertips than
any other battery supplier in the market. Introducing the ‘New’
XCEL-Lite range, offers a wide range of capacities and options,
with solutions for all Motorsport and Tuning starter requirements.

master distributor for Europe www.landportbv.com
Part Number Amp
Hour
10s Pulse
Discharge
Current (A)
Continuous
Discharge
Current (A)
Terminal
Type
Retail
Price
Excl. VAT
XC10.0-500 10 500 200 M6 Bolt €524,99
XC10.0-500L 10 500 200 M6 Bolt €524,99
XC12.5-625 12,5 625 250 M6 Bolt €629,99
XC12.5-625L 12,5 625 250 M6 Bolt €629,99
XC12.5-625-1 12,5 625 250 M6 Bolt €629,99
XC15.0-750 15 750 300 M6 Bolt €735,99
XC15.0-750-1 15 750 300 M6 Bolt €735,99
XC15.0-750-2 15 750 300 M6 Bolt €767,99
XC15.0-825-C 15 825 300 M6 Bolt €1049,99
XC20.0-1000 20 1000 400 M6 Bolt €946,99
XC20.0-1000-1 20 1000 400 M6 Bolt €946,99
XC20.0-1000-2 20 1000 400 M6 Bolt €989,99
XC20.0-1000-3 20 1000 400 M6 Bolt €999,99
XC22.5-1125 22,5 1125 450 3/8” Stud €1049,99
XC22.5-1125M6 22,5 1125 450 M6 Stud €1049,99
XC22.5-1250-C 22,5 1250 450 €1049,99
XC25.0-1250 25 1250 500 €1157,99,-
XC25.0-1375-C 25 1375 500 €1367,99
XC50.0-2750-C 50 2750 1000 SAE
Terminals €1999,99
Price List 2024
Braille Battery XCEL-Lite 12V